Sector of economic activity
Total
Agriculture, hunting and forestry

Fishing

Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade, repair
Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage, communication
Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting, business activities
Public administration

Education

Health and social work

Other social, personal services
Not specified

Notes:

Total
visas

37,648
281
181
405

5,961
43
9,153
9,529
2,474
1,461
1,285
3,508
993
884
199
795
496

LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

Dependan
t visas

9,199
13

96
1,174
23
1,184
2,610
305
522
672
1,160
605
435
47
75
273

Table 36a. Renewals by Sector
from 2011 Apr 01 till 2011 Jun 30

Employm
ent visas

27,880
268
175
308

4,588
20
7,812
6,836
2,162
936
601
2,244
388
447
152
720
223

Investor
visas

189

Temporar
y visas

380

189

153

27
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